
 Daily 
 Schedule 

 Hour  Begins  Ends 

 1  st  7:30 am  8:30 am 

 2  nd  8:35 am  9:35 am 

 3  rd  9:40 am  10:40 am 

 4  th 

 (Lunches 
 Included) 
 A lunch 
 B lunch 
 C lunch 

 10:45 am 

 10:40 am 
 11:15 am 
 11:50 am 

 12:25 pm 

 11:15 am 
 11:50 am 
 12:25 pm 

 5  th  12:30 pm  1:30 pm 

 6  th  1:35 pm  2:33 pm 

 Exam Schedule 

 Hour  Begins  Ends 
 1/3/5  7:30 am  9:00 am 
 2/4/6  9:05 am  10:35 am 

 Half Days (7:30 am-10:35 am) 

 First Day of School:  Sept 5, 2023 

 Fall P/T Conferences  : Oct 18, 2023 

 Spring P/T Conferences  : March 12, 2024 

 S1 Exams:  January 24-26, 2024 

 S2 Exams  : June 12-14, 2024 

 2023-2024 

 Bell Schedules 

 PLC Schedule 

 Hour  Begins  Ends 
 1  st  7:30 am  8:10 am 
 2  nd  8:15 am  8:55 am 
 3  rd  9:00 am  9:40 am 
 5  th  9:45 am  10:25 am 
 4  th 

 (Lunches 
 Included) 

 A lunch 
 B lunch 
 C lunch 

 10:30 am 

 10:30 am 
 11:05 am 
 11:40 am 

 12:15 pm 

 11:05 am 
 11:40 am 
 12:15 pm 

 6  th  12:20 pm  1:03 pm 

 PLC Dates: 
 September 13, 2023 

 October 11, 2023 
 November 15, 2023 
 December 13, 2023 
 January 10, 2024 
 February 7, 2024 

 March 6, 2024 
 April 3, 2024 
 May 1, 2024 

 May 15, 2024 

 *Please note alternative schedules will take place on State 
 Assessment dates. These schedules will be determined at 
 a later date. 


