

2023-2024

Bell Schedules

Daily Schedule

Hour	Begins	Ends
1 st	7:30 am	8:30 am
2 nd	8:35 am	9:35 am
3 rd	9:40 am	10:40 am
4 th (Lunches	10:45 am	12:25 pm
Included)	10:40 am	11:15 am
A lunch	11:15 am	11:50 am
B lunch C lunch	11:50 am	12:25 pm
5 th	12:30 pm	1:30 pm
6 th	1:35 pm	2:33 pm

Exam Schedule

Hour	Begins	Ends
1/3/5	7:30 am	9:00 am
2/4/6	9:05 am	10:35 am

Half Days (7:30 am-10:35 am)

First Day of School: Sept 5, 2023

Fall P/T Conferences: Oct 18, 2023

Spring P/T Conferences: March 12, 2024

S1 Exams: January 24-26, 2024

S2 Exams: June 12-14, 2024

PLC Schedule

Hour	Begins	Ends
1 st	7:30 am	8:10 am
2 nd	8:15 am	8:55 am
3 rd	9:00 am	9:40 am
5 th	9:45 am	10:25 am
4 th (Lunches Included)	10:30 am	12:15 pm
A lunch	10:30 am	11:05 am
B lunch	11:05 am	11:40 am
C lunch	11:40 am	12:15 pm
6 th	12:20 pm	1:03 pm

PLC Dates:

September 13, 2023 October 11, 2023 November 15, 2023 December 13, 2023 January 10, 2024 February 7, 2024 March 6, 2024 April 3, 2024 May 1, 2024 May 15, 2024

^{*}Please note alternative schedules will take place on State Assessment dates. These schedules will be determined at a later date.